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TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

BEYOND EDUCATION

CGQP PREPARATORY
COURSE

MAICSA EXAM

-

TAR University College conducts
examination-focused online -
revision courses to prepare
students for MAICSA
examination on the subjects:

* CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP PRACTISE
¢ CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
« BOARDROOM DYNAMICS

RM 710

per subject per subject

FOR MAICSA STUDENTS/ FOR PUBLIC
TARUC STUDENTS/
ALUMNI

. FEES INCLUSIVE SST 6%
Duration :

28 August —8 November 2021 (Weekends) Scan to register

Time:
9:00 am - 1:00 pm; 2:00 pm -6:00 pm

Contact hours:
44 Hours

FOR MORE ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:

EMAIL: CPE@TARC.EDU.MY /LIMYL@TARC.EDU.MY (MS LIM)
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BEYOND EDUCATION

CGQP PREPARATORY
COURSE

Course Facilitators:

CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP PRACTISE
MS CHIN WOON LI

BOARDROOM DYNAMICS

MS JACY RANI PALOOSAMY
LLB (HONS)(UK), CLP, MBA(AUST.), MAVDBUSPRAC(AUST.)

CORPRATE GOVERNANCE
MR CHIN WAI YI

ACIS, BSC PYSHCOLOGY (UK)

FOR MORE ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:

EMAIL: CPE@TARC.EDU.MY / LIMYL@TARC.EDU.MY (MS LIM)




WEEK PAPER

Boardroom

Week 1

Week 2

Boardroom

Week 3

Boardroom

Week 4

Boardroom

Week 5

Week 6

Boardroom

Week 7

Boardroom

Week 8

Week 9

Boardroom

Week 10

Boardroom

Week 11

Boardroom

*Timetable®
CGQP Preparatory Course (28 August - 8 November 2021)
DATE TIME

9am- 1 pm

Saturday, 28 August 2021
aturday. gu 2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 29 August 2021 9am-1pm
9am-1pm
Saturday, 4 September 2021 2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 5 September 2021 9am-1pm
9am -1 pm
Saturday, 11 September 2021 2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 12 September 2021 9am-1pm
9am-1pm
Saturday, 18 September 2021 2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 19 September 2021 9am-1pm
9am-1pm
Saturday, 25 September 2021 5 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 26 September 2021 9am -1 pm
Saturday, 2 October 2021 il
2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 3 October 2021 9am-1pm
Saturday, 9 October 2021 dam _1pm
5pm -9 pm
Sunday, 10 October 2021 9am-1pm
Saturday, 16 October 2021 9am_1pm
2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 17 October 2021 9am- 1 pm
saturday, 23 October 2021 9am-1pm
2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 24 October 2021 9am-1pm
Saturday, 30 October 2021 2=
2 pm - 6 pm
Sunday, 31 October 2021 Sam_1pm
Saturday, 6 November 2021 9am-1pm
2 pm -6 pm
Sunday, 7 November 2021 9am-1pm

* Timetable is subject to change

Updated: 10/06/2021




